
Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

Fax: 928-283-2106

Time Location Provider
Monday July 1, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Scotka

Tuesday July 2, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM TCRHCC GSA LOT Dr. Salamon

Wednesday July 3, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Tonalea Market Dr. Hernendez

Thursday July 4, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Tuesday July 9, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Salamon

Wednesday July 10, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM TCRHCC GSA LOT Dr. Scotka

Thursday July 11, 2024 10:00AM - 4:00PM Bodaway Gap Chapter Hs                          Dr. Despain

Friday July 12, 2024 8:45AM - 3:00PM Lechee Clinic Dr. Gompert

Monday July 15, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM TCRHCC GSA LOT Dr. Scotka

Tuesday July 16, 2024 8:15AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Salamon

Wednesday July 17, 20924 8:45AM - 3:30PM Cameron Chapter Hs Dr. Despain

Thursday July 18, 2024 8:00AM - 12:00PM Coalmine Chapter House Dr. Hernendez

Monday July 22, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Tonalea Market Dr. Scotka

Tuesday July 23, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Salamon

Wednesday July 24, 2024 9:45AM - 3:00PM Dinnebito (RRBS)                    Dr. Hernendez

Thursday July 25, 2024 8:15AM - 4:00PM Bodaway Gap Chapter Hs                          Dr. Scotka

Tuesday July 30, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Scotka

Wednesday July 31, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Cameron Chapter Hs Dr. Salamon

Mobile Dental Unit Schedule 

Phone: 928-283-2607
Community Health Center

Day of Week Date

Final 6/25/24

IMPORTANT INFORMATION TO KNOW


